8z

PART NUMBER
070-007-623
070-002-678

070-002-653
070-002-652
963-200-002
844-049-002
070-002-671
070-006-669
070-002-767
070-002-768
070-002-769
070-002-770
070-002-766
070-002-774
070-002-771
070-002-772
070-006-308
070-002-773
770-008-009
070-002-538
000-025-556
813-949-082

TABLE WIREWAY ASS'Y.
82-070-006-675
DESCRIPTION ITEM  PART NUMBER
Lever Respot Ass’y. (Lever, w/items 2) 21 843-821-000
Lever Respot Ass'y. 22  070-002-814
(Lever, with items 2 and 3) 23 730-036-025
Bushing Flanged Respot Lever 23a  730-035-025
Bushing Sleeve (Used in items 1a & 38) 24  730-023-015
X-Washer 9000-8 25  730-020-012
%4-20 Stover Nut 26 730-027-019
Link Respot Conn. 27 070-002-815
Link 28  724-507-002
Link *29  070-005-602
Link 30 000-028-442
Link 31 000-028-441
Link 32  070-002-582
Link - Wireway 33 900-205-053
Pin 34  070-002-619
Plate *35  070-002-674
Pin 36 812-039-162
Grommet 2” Long Section 37 839-539-002
Grommet 38  070-002-708
Poly SpiRap 5” 39 070-002-813
Bracket 40  000-026-865
Locking Spring Catch 41 770-013-013
Hex. Hd. Screw %-20 x Y2 42  000-025-079
43  760-011-197

DESCRIPTION

4-40 Hex Brass Nut
Link Ass’y.

Clip (Silver)

Clip (Brown)

Shell - Cup Ass'y.
Rod - Clip Ass'y.
Stud

Spacer Bushing
Tinnerman Nut
Table Cable Ass’y.
Guide Pin

Guide Socket

Rear Drive Link Ass’y.

Flanged Bearing
Pin Actuator Shaft
Plate

Flat Hd Slotted Screw 10-24 x 1

10-24 FlexLoc Nut

Lever Ass'y. Respot

Respot Link
Washer

Strap Panduit SST-2-B

Block-Male 14 Pin
Pin-Wire Terminal

*If Replacement Needed Order 610-704-010

Rev 5-83

TN



Rev5-83

82-070-006-675

TABLE-WIREWAY ASSEMBLY

(SHORT LINK)

ALTERNATE VIEW 070-002-767

|

ax

29



